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PETS WELCOME' $114,900

1 bdm + den condo. Huge
windows overlooking Silver

600’ THEE-LINED DHIVEWAY $289,000
- ) 4 * Complete privacy
B ﬁ%&. * Over 5 acres
#4  » Located in Erin Township

Only minutes from
Georgetown. No compro-

e —— w7 m— e SIS SRS

Creek. Open concept. Watch » Large 2 family home mise in material or work-
fall colours from your own « 200 amp service manship. Pool. Call for full
home. « Convenient to Caledon Ski colour feature sheet.

Club - numerous golf

Sales R . courses and Belfountain Gary Brand**
i w1 Donna Robbins*, Sales Rep. Assoc. Broker
PELS TR R RO _?SA

31-147

Res.877-8826 8-1

$339,000

Gracious and spacious 4
bedroom bungalow in tran-
quil Eden Mills. Huge deck

$154,900

ceilings, wide
Egebnards, open

concept, 3 bedroom

cgﬁ acres ablaze with fall
our. Rolling hills. Dutch
clean home. A treasure
any time of the year.

for summer entertaining. To : older home.
see is to love! : gﬂl?ﬁgn?%; ntrnents Large garden.
Betty McKend e b Mo
Sales Rep. Sales Rep. Sales Rep
32-70 3-8

$375,000
Family size kitchen overlooks s T O S AR RN b 3 bed halet- Renovated century home
private large yard. LR with floor T gtmehme in?r;rnngsa. features strip wood fioors,

to ceiling FP. 4 good sized
bdrmms. 2 4-piece & 1 2-piece
bathrooms. Extra sitting m &
finished rec m. You must see

3 skylights, modem kitchen
and bathroom, profession-
ally landsca ardens
and more. Only $199,000.

Tilt & swing windows,
rollag blinds, ceramic
stove, plus! plus!

Richard Judd* _
Susan Whitteker* Sales Rep. Marilyn Champ*
Sales Rep. 31-152 5-99 Sales Rep. 4-90

$459,000

92 acres of scenic land on
the edge of Georgetown
waiting for your dream es-
tate!! Vendor says 'bring
and offer!’

A quality custom built home
on 15.9 acres in scenic
Terra Cotta. Private road.
Detached 1 car garage.
Swimming pool. Walkout
basement. 3 fireplaces.

SHILOH RANCH $1,600,000

Fabulous 433 acre
package on the Speed
River in Eramosa. Century
home and full equestrian
facility including indoor
arena.

Marilyn Champ* Julia Stuart® giatj:hara Judd*
Sales Rep. Sales Rep. es Rep.
4-86 26 5-100

$119,000

Comercommercial lotin

LOTS OF FIDOM!
$209,000

FISH, FROGS & FUNNY THINGS

2 acres in Halton Hills -
creek - year round -

Large home with recent core area of Village. Would building site

upgrades - ensuite, fireplace, suit professional building. $69,000.

walkouts, eat-in kitchen, LA , i N Kelman*

games room. %2 (i | LOT FOR | [=% Julia Stuart S;r:ﬁyﬁepl
Donna Robbins* : %] | SALE |ES% Sales Rep.

Sales Rep. 13-25

EAST - WEST VIEWS  $97,900 Backing onto the bush in $237,900

Marywood_ Meadows. Large 4 3 bdm home on Noble Court
Vacant building lot - 2 acres. bdrm with totally renovated has 2 more on the lower
Area of country homes and kitchen, built -in appliances, level - pride of ownership
farms. Paved roads. North of greenhouse eating area. ut. Garden with
Acton, Overlooks private mature lot. mge:a &m and

Call Betty McKend* Patios wrapping around the P year
pool. Finished basement. mﬂm of the ravine.
30.53 $274,000. Susan Whitteker Assoc. Broker.  Res. 877-8826

Sales Rep. 20-37 8-7



